TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Waters Investments Limited		04/27/2010	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Waters Technologies Corporation	
Street Address:	1209 Orange Street	
City:	Wilmington	
State/Country:	DELAWARE	
Postal Code:	19801	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2944836	ESCI

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)395-7070

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

617-395-7000 Phone:

Email: jlwtrademarks@lalaw.com

Correspondent Name: John L. Welch Address Line 1: One Main Street Address Line 2: Lando & Anastasi, LLP

Address Line 4: Cambridge, MASSACHUSETTS 02142

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	W2016-2204
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	John L. Welch
Signature:	/johnlwelch/
Date:	04/27/2010

TRADEMARK 900160620 **REEL: 004193 FRAME: 0626**

Total Attachments: 1

source=W2016-2204 - ESCI Assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 004193 FRAME: 0627

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Waters Investments Limited, a Delaware corporation having an address of 109 Lukens Drive, New Castle, Delaware 19720, is the owner of all right, title, and interest in and to the mark ESCI for "electrical and scientific equipment, namely, ionization source apparatus, ion source controls, control software, ion source enclosure apparatus, and associated hardware, for use in mass spectrometry," together with the goodwill of the business associated with said mark, and together with United States Trademark Registration No. 2,944,836 therefor;

WHEREAS, Waters Technologies Corporation, a Delaware corporation having an address of 1209 Orange Street, Wilmington, Delaware 19801, is desirous of acquiring said mark, together with the goodwill of the business associated with that mark, and together with United States Trademark Registration No. 2,944,836 therefor;

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Waters Investments Limited does hereby assign to Waters Technologies Corporation its entire right, title, and interest in to the mark ESCI, together with the goodwill of the business associated with that mark, and together with United States Trademark Registration No. 2,944,836 therefor.

Waters Inves

John Ornell

Mtle: Vice President, CFO Date: April 27, 2010

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 27 day of April, 2010

Notary Public

RECORDED: 04/27/2010